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Skin Revolution Services Offered

Eye Services

Duralash Eyebrow Tinting

eFull Set $69  Eye Treatment S49  eeyelash tinting

*Glam S79 ecombo

ONE BY ONE

eNatural S$89  Advance Eye S59 Shape & Wax

eFull Set $99 Ireatment

*Glam $109

3D Microblading

eFull Set $119 Eye Peel S69  eeyeline

*Glam $129 eeyebrow
elipline

Eyelash extensions refill in one week is HALF PRICE. Eyelash removal $20

$20
$20
$30

$20

$450
$650
$680




